DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

1IS<O

C210

c240

Cc270

C180

ORA 65W 60CM 3CCT Inw npn TINN

C150

C120

c90

Cc300

C330

Height
Diameter

Product weight

c60

c30

C0/180 T¥ DOIN—
C90/270 17X DIN—

Ypwni niTn

65mm
600mm

1950g

Technical data 17700028 12.09.2025 P1/2

MIN Q0W ,100LmM/W NN DDIR DI SV N NIPN TINY
D'NNA .N0IWOI NP NIPNN .NNAY NINYWNA IIN (1121 D'YAIN

2Years | (7] VALUE

Guarantee

MATERIALS & COLORS

Product color
Body material
Cover finishing
Cover material

Lens material
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Polypropylene
milky
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency
Protection class
Operating mode
Driver manufacturer
Driver output current

Dimmable driver mode

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type

Mounting location

Type of protection

Ambient temperature range

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Luminous efficacy
Luminous flux
CCT

CRI

LED manufacturer
Chip type

Beam angle

CIE class

Efficiency

D"Ynwn 0m

65W

0.28A

220-240V
50/60Hz

Class 2

Internal LED driver
Integrated

140mA

No
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INDOOR
Surface
Ceiling
1P20/1P44

-10...+45°C
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100Lm/W
6500Lm
3000/4000/6000K
>84
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SMD 2835

120°

Direct

100%
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS

Nisko Class

Israeli Standard

CB

Photobiological Safety

EMC

LM80
IP 60529

1ISO 9001

PERFORMANCE

Lifespan (Hr)
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VALUE 2 Years

Ta=25°C
IS 20-1
IS 20-2-1

IEC 60598-1
IEC 60598-2-1
IEC 61347-1
IEC 61347-2-13
IEC 62031

IEC 62493

IEC 62778 RGO (Exempt)

IEC 55015
IEC 61000-3-2
IEC 61000-3-3
IEC 61547
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